
 PADRON AUXILIARES ELECTORES 
Nº Apellido/s y Nombre/s DNI Documento Agrup, 

1 ACUÑA, MARIA BELEN DNI  32493714 DOCE 

2 AGUILAR, NATALIA MARIA ALEJAN DNI  26140338 DOCE 

3 ALEGRE, ELSA AGUSTINA DNI  30518673 DOCE 

4 ALONSO, JOSE MANUEL DNI  23673924 DOCE 

5 ARZU, RODRIGO SEBASTIAN DNI  33548972 DOCE 

6 AYALA, MARIA TERESA DNI  30898328 DOCE 

7 BAEZ, XOANA ELIZABETH DNI  33511218 DOCE 

8 BALZARINI, VANESSA SOLEDAD DNI  31411278 DOCE 

9 BANDEO, ALEXIS SEBASTIAN DNI  38239959 DOCE 

10 BARRIOS, CARLOS EDUARDO DNI  32294897 DOCE 

11 BASUALDO, LUCIA SOLEDAD DNI  31322872 DOCE 

12 BENITEZ, ANDREA SUSANA DNI  28811544 DOCE 

13 BLANCO COHENE, TANIA KATHERINA DNI  33164144 DOCE 

14 BREM, JOSE CARLOS DNI  26396117 DOCE 

15 BUCHINGER, ANGELA ESTEFANIA DNI  35012158 DOCE 

16 BURNA, ALEXIS NORBERTO DNI  24906669 DOCE 

17 CABAÑA FADER, BERTA ANALIA DNI  31969057 DOCE 

18 CABRERA, WALTER RAMON DNI  20372437 DOCE 

19 CACERES, HECTOR ALBERTO DNI  12868418 DOCE 

20 CALDERON SADLOVSKY, SANTIAGO MANUEL DNI  32277697 DOCE 

21 CAPELLO, BARBARA PATRICIA DNI  32300088 DOCE 

22 CAPPELLO VILLADA, JUAN SEBASTIAN DNI  33456394 DOCE 

23 CARAMELLO, CYNTHIA SOLEDAD DNI  31627337 DOCE 

24 CARDOZO, MILAGROS MARIANA R. DNI  25052550 DOCE 

25 CEJAS, VICENTE MANUEL DNI  25657118 DOCE 

26 CHILESKI, GABRIELA SOLEDAD DNI  29284574 DOCE 

27 COWPER COLES, FRANCISCO DNI  28125965 DOCE 

28 DELGADO, GABRIEL ALEJANDRO DNI  36025265 DOCE 

29 DELGADO, MARIA BELEN DNI  34352016 DOCE 

30 ESPASANDIN, ANA GABRIELA DNI  31808342 DOCE 

31 ESQUIVEL, GRACIELA PATRICIA DNI  12024974 DOCE 

32 FLORES BARBARAN, MARTIN SEBASTIAN DNI  20609875 DOCE 

33 FOUTEL, MARIA SERGIA DNI  16478478 DOCE 

34 GARCIA, ENRIQUE NICOLAS DNI  31435511 DOCE 

35 GARCIA, LEANDRO DANIEL MARTI DNI  29454008 DOCE 

36 GOMEZ, DIEGO MANUEL DNI  26701274 DOCE 

37 GOMEZ, LINO NELSON DNI  12529506 DOCE 

38 GOMEZ, LUCIA CECILIA DNI  32874649 DOCE 

39 GONZALEZ, MABEL ROSANA DNI  31294175 DOCE 



40 GONZALEZ, ROCIO SOLEDAD DNI  34718584 DOCE 

41 GOROSITO, MATIAS EZEQUIEL DNI  34497638 DOCE 

42 GUIDOLI, MARCOS GABRIEL DNI  31459721 DOCE 

43 HOLOVATE, RODOLFO MIGUEL DNI  23483040 DOCE 

44 HORDADYN, DIEGO GABRIEL DNI  27349593 DOCE 

45 JARA, MARCELO LEANDRO DNI  33145748 DOCE 

46 KORNUTA, LEONARDO MARTIN DNI  33073353 DOCE 

47 KOSLOWSKI, HORACIO ARIEL DNI  24989429 DOCE 

48 LAFFONT, GABRIELA VALERIA DNI  23741180 DOCE 

49 LIZARDO FALCON, SOFIA DNI  34718380 DOCE 

50 LOCKETT, MARIEL BEATRIZ DNI  22657033 DOCE 

51 LOPEZ, JUAN JOSE DNI  23742811 DOCE 

52 LOPEZ RAMOS, MAYRA LUZ DNI  29395772 DOCE 

53 MANSILLA FERNANDEZ, SILVIA LORENA DNI  27661795 DOCE 

54 MARTINEZ, EMILIA IRINA DNI  28903069 DOCE 

55 MARUÑAK, SILVANA LICIA DNI  23076303 DOCE 

56 MAZA, YANINA ELISABETH DNI  28498183 DOCE 

57 MAZERE, JORGE EDUARDO DNI  27455692 DOCE 

58 MENDOZA, JORGE ARNALDO DNI  33063873 DOCE 

59 MEYER, SILVIA NATALIA DNI  28661596 DOCE 

60 MONTESI, ALICIA MONICA DNI  32190872 DOCE 

61 MORALES, VERONICA NATALIA DNI  35223104 DOCE 

62 MUZZIO, NESTOR MIGUEL DNI  12781226 DOCE 

63 NATALINI, MARIA BELEN DNI  32978446 DOCE 

64 NAVAMUEL, JUAN MARCELO DNI  23953290 DOCE 

65 NAVARRO KRILICH, LIA MACARENA DNI  34413883 DOCE 

66 NOTTIDGE, EVELYN DNI  40336765 DOCE 

67 OBREGON, GLADYS ROXANA ELIZAB DNI  29721102 DOCE 

68 OBREGON, JULIA BEATRIZ DNI  25749609 DOCE 

69 OLIVERA, GRISELDA MARIEL DNI  27715514 DOCE 

70 OVIEDO, MARCELO ADRIAN DNI  32328540 DOCE 

71 PEDROSO, MARIA XIMENA DNI  33471137 DOCE 

72 PEREYRA, DANIELA MARIA BELEN DNI  33145867 DOCE 

73 PEREZ, JOANNA ESTEFANIA DNI  35116611 DOCE 

74 PEREZ GIANESELLI, MONICA RAQUEL DNI  16770056 DOCE 

75 PINO, MARIANO SEBASTIAN DNI  25245335 DOCE 

76 PINOS ACOSTA, HECTOR ISRAEL DNI  22737123 DOCE 

77 PIROTA, VERONICA LAURA DNI  27261827 DOCE 

78 POLEJ, EGON EDVIN DNI  26626923 DOCE 

79 PRIETO, ROBERTO DANIEL DNI  27706444 DOCE 

80 PROZ, PEDRO HORACIO DNI  16648806 DOCE 



81 RAGAZZI, ARNALDO PEDRO DNI  12274216 DOCE 

82 REPETTO, CAROLINA JESSICA SOL DNI  25518139 DOCE 

83 RESOAGLI, JUAN MARTIN DNI  20676142 DOCE 

84 RIOS MACHUCA, LILIANA MARIEL DNI  21364231 DOCE 

85 ROMERO, FRANCISCO DANIEL DNI  22459378 DOCE 

86 ROMERO, MARGARITA ROSA ITATI DNI  16065155 DOCE 

87 ROUVIER, ALEJANDRO MATIAS DNI  31109717 DOCE 

88 SALINAS, FLORENCIA MARCELA DNI  38875050 DOCE 

89 SANTINON, JUAN JOSE DNI  27893130 DOCE 

90 SANZ, SUSANA PAOLA DNI  31457930 DOCE 

91 SARMIENTO, NESTOR FABIAN DNI  28609515 DOCE 

92 SCARNATTO, RAUL ENZO DNI  22631279 DOCE 

93 SINDIK, MARTIN LUIS MARIA DNI  24606710 DOCE 

94 SPONTON, BENJAMIN DNI  37453422 DOCE 

95 TEJERINA, EMILSE ROSALIA DNI  31855725 DOCE 

96 VAZQUEZ ACOSTA, LAURA MARIEL DNI  31568720 DOCE 

97 VERA, GUSTAVO ARIEL DNI  25165740 DOCE 

98 VILLORDO, GABRIELA INES DNI  32551491 DOCE 

99 YOSTAR, EDGAR JONATAN DNI  31383456 DOCE 

100 ZACH, ASTRID DNI  30903241 DOCE 

101 ZORZO, LILIANA RAQUEL DNI  25951102 DOCE 

 

  



 

 
PADRON AUXILIARES ELEGIBLES 

Nº Apellido/s y Nombre/s DNI Documento 

1 ACUÑA, MARIA BELEN DNI  32493714 

2 AGUILAR, NATALIA MARIA ALEJAN DNI  26140338 

3 ALEGRE, ELSA AGUSTINA DNI  30518673 

4 ALONSO, JOSE MANUEL DNI  23673924 

5 ARZU, RODRIGO SEBASTIAN DNI  33548972 

6 AYALA, MARIA TERESA DNI  30898328 

7 BENITEZ, ANDREA SUSANA DNI  28811544 

8 BREM, JOSE CARLOS DNI  26396117 

9 BURNA, ALEXIS NORBERTO DNI  24906669 

10 CABRERA, WALTER RAMON DNI  20372437 

11 CACERES, HECTOR ALBERTO DNI  12868418 

12 CALDERON SADLOVSKY, SANTIAGO MANUEL DNI  32277697 

13 CAPELLO, BARBARA PATRICIA DNI  32300088 

14 CAPPELLO VILLADA, JUAN SEBASTIAN DNI  33456394 

15 CARAMELLO, CYNTHIA SOLEDAD DNI  31627337 

16 CARDOZO, MILAGROS MARIANA R. DNI  25052550 

17 CEJAS, VICENTE MANUEL DNI  25657118 

18 CHILESKI, GABRIELA SOLEDAD DNI  29284574 

19 COWPER COLES, FRANCISCO DNI  28125965 

20 DELGADO, GABRIEL ALEJANDRO DNI  36025265 

21 ESPASANDIN, ANA GABRIELA DNI  31808342 

22 ESQUIVEL, GRACIELA PATRICIA DNI  12024974 

23 FLORES BARBARAN, MARTIN SEBASTIAN DNI  20609875 

24 FOUTEL, MARIA SERGIA DNI  16478478 

25 GARCIA, ENRIQUE NICOLAS DNI  31435511 

26 GARCIA, LEANDRO DANIEL MARTI DNI  29454008 

27 GOMEZ, DIEGO MANUEL DNI  26701274 

28 GOMEZ, LINO NELSON DNI  12529506 

29 GONZALEZ, MABEL ROSANA DNI  31294175 

30 GONZALEZ, ROCIO SOLEDAD DNI  34718584 

31 GUIDOLI, MARCOS GABRIEL DNI  31459721 

32 HOLOVATE, RODOLFO MIGUEL DNI  23483040 

33 HORDADYN, DIEGO GABRIEL DNI  27349593 

34 JARA, MARCELO LEANDRO DNI  33145748 

35 KORNUTA, LEONARDO MARTIN DNI  33073353 

36 KOSLOWSKI, HORACIO ARIEL DNI  24989429 

37 LAFFONT, GABRIELA VALERIA DNI  23741180 

38 LOCKETT, MARIEL BEATRIZ DNI  22657033 



39 LOPEZ RAMOS, MAYRA LUZ DNI  29395772 

40 MARTINEZ, EMILIA IRINA DNI  28903069 

41 MARUÑAK, SILVANA LICIA DNI  23076303 

42 MAZA, YANINA ELISABETH DNI  28498183 

43 MAZERE, JORGE EDUARDO DNI  27455692 

44 MENDOZA, JORGE ARNALDO DNI  33063873 

45 MEYER, SILVIA NATALIA DNI  28661596 

46 MONTESI, ALICIA MONICA DNI  32190872 

47 MORALES, VERONICA NATALIA DNI  35223104 

48 MUZZIO, NESTOR MIGUEL DNI  12781226 

49 NAVAMUEL, JUAN MARCELO DNI  23953290 

50 NAVARRO KRILICH, LIA MACARENA DNI  34413883 

51 OBREGON, GLADYS ROXANA ELIZAB DNI  29721102 

52 OBREGON, JULIA BEATRIZ DNI  25749609 

53 OLIVERA, GRISELDA MARIEL DNI  27715514 

54 OVIEDO, MARCELO ADRIAN DNI  32328540 

55 PEREZ GIANESELLI, MONICA RAQUEL DNI  16770056 

56 PINO, MARIANO SEBASTIAN DNI  25245335 

57 PINOS ACOSTA, HECTOR ISRAEL DNI  22737123 

58 PIROTA, VERONICA LAURA DNI  27261827 

59 POLEJ, EGON EDVIN DNI  26626923 

60 PRIETO, ROBERTO DANIEL DNI  27706444 

61 RAGAZZI, ARNALDO PEDRO DNI  12274216 

62 REPETTO, CAROLINA JESSICA SOL DNI  25518139 

63 RESOAGLI, JUAN MARTIN DNI  20676142 

64 RIOS MACHUCA, LILIANA MARIEL DNI  21364231 

65 ROMERO, FRANCISCO DANIEL DNI  22459378 

66 SALINAS, FLORENCIA MARCELA DNI  38875050 

67 SANTINON, JUAN JOSE DNI  27893130 

68 SANZ, SUSANA PAOLA DNI  31457930 

69 SARMIENTO, NESTOR FABIAN DNI  28609515 

70 SCARNATTO, RAUL ENZO DNI  22631279 

71 SINDIK, MARTIN LUIS MARIA DNI  24606710 

72 TEJERINA, EMILSE ROSALIA DNI  31855725 

73 VAZQUEZ ACOSTA, LAURA MARIEL DNI  31568720 

74 VERA, GUSTAVO ARIEL DNI  25165740 

75 VILLORDO, GABRIELA INES DNI  32551491 

76 YOSTAR, EDGAR JONATAN DNI  31383456 

77 ZACH, ASTRID DNI  30903241 

78 ZORZO, LILIANA RAQUEL DNI  25951102 
 

 


